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28 December 2020 -  

3 January 2021 

  

Monday 28 December Tuesday 29 December 
 

Wednesday 30 December Thursday 31 December 

Friday 1 January Saturday 2 January 

Sunday 3 January 



      

 

4 January 2021 -  

10 January 2021 

  

Monday 4 January Tuesday 5 January 
 

Wednesday 6 January Thursday 7 January 

Friday 8 January Saturday 9 January 

Sunday 10 January 



      

 

11 January 2021 -  

17 January 2021 

  

Monday 11 January Tuesday 12 January 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 13 January 

12:30 - 13:00 Limerick Directly Elected Mayor – Principal Officer in 

Local Government Division (Housing) 

Thursday 14 January 

12:15 - 12:25 Pre-meeting briefing - Peter Burke (Housing) 

12:30 - 13:20 UCD research presentation of the 'Independent  
Review of Local Authority Social Workers' (VC) - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 
14:00 - 14:50 Meeting with Irish Traveller Movement - Peter Burke    

(Housing) 
 

Friday 15 January Saturday 16 January 

Sunday 17 January 

 



      

18 January 2021 -  

24 January 2021 

  

Monday 18 January 

17:30 - 18:00 Weekly ASec Meeting - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Tuesday 19 January 

14:00 - 14:45 Ministerial catch up (vc) – Minister O’Brien’s Private  

Secretary (Housing) 

16:30 - 17:30 FG Front Bench Meeting  (Virtual) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

Wednesday 20 January Thursday 21 January 

14:30 - 15:30 Briefing on Directly Elected Mayor – Minister Burke’s 

Private Secretary (Housing) 

Friday 22 January 

09:15 - 10:45 Ministerial Management Board (Virtual) -  
Secretary General’s Private Secretary 
09:30 - 11:30 The Decision on the Planning Application and  
Planning Appeal webinar (GoToWebinar)  
10:00 - 11:00 OPR Local Elected member Training (Virtual) - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Senator Seery Kearney, Minister  
Burke,  Regina & Ronan (Grovelands Childcare)  
15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with Senator Currie and Grow Remote (VC ) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 23 January 

Sunday 24 January 



      

 

25 January 2021 -  

31 January 2021 

  

Monday 25 January Tuesday 26 January 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

16:00 - 17:00 FW: Briefing  on the Directly Elected Mayor   
(Online)  
17:00 - 18:00 Briefing on Directly Elected Mayor  (VC) – Minister 

Burke’s Private Secretary (Housing) 

18:00 - 19:00 Briefing on Directly Elected Mayor  (VC) – Minister 

Burke’s Private Secretary (Housing) 

Wednesday 27 January 

10:30 - 11:00 TCF Briefing  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

12:30 - 13:00 Traveller Accommodation Expert Review  
Programme (VC) – Minister Burke’s Private Secretary (Housing) 

15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with Minister Humphreys on Town  
Centre First Initiative  

Thursday 28 January 

15:20 - 17:35 Statements on DHLGH's response to Covid-19 

(Convention Centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 29 January Saturday 30 January 

Sunday 31 January 

 


